
12 Workshops across 12 months supporting the community 
to live sustainably.  

Living Green

visit  events.humanitix.com/living-green-workshop-series  
or scan the QR code to book into the sessions that interest you!  

November 
Homemade Holidays 

December 
Summer comfort at  
Home Webinar with  
RENEW 

October 
Native Bat Halloween 
Spotlighting Walk 

Saturday 1 November 
6.30pm
Toorourrong Reservoir 
Park, Clonbinane

 
 

Thursday 20 November 
10am
Whittlesea Community 
Activity Centre,  
Whittlesea

 
 

August

Saturday 9 August 
10am
Creeds Farm Living and 
Learning Centre, Epping

Beginners Guide to  
Sustainable Veggie  
Gardening

September

Friday 12 September 
10am
Growling Frog Golf Club, 
Yan Yean

Grassy Woodland  
Walk and Talk 

  
  

July
Navigating the  
low-waste cleaning  
world 

Wednesday 30 July
6pm
Lalor Library

 
 

Thursday 4 December 
6.30pm 
Online

 
 

February
Cloth Nappies 101 

March 
Walk and Talk on  
the Wild Side 

January
Climate Resilient  
Gardening with Kat Lavers  

Sunday 29 March 
10am
Mernda 

 
 

Saturday 16 January 
10am
Creeds Farm Living and 
Learning Centre, Epping

 
 

Wednesday 11 February 
6.30pm
Janefield Community 
Centre, Bundoora

 
 

May 
Fun with Fungi 

June 
Winter Comfort at Home 
Webinar with RENEW 

 
 

April 
Simple Sewing 

Wednesday 3 June 
6.30pm
Online

Friday 29 May 
10.30am
Epping Community  
Centre, Epping

 
 

Thursday 30 April 
10am
Thomastown Library 

 
 


